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FiMkZk: 0°C~70°C  TMkZ%: -40°C~85C
~40°C~85°C
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94 mm X71 mmX26 mm (ZPEHIE)
10/100Mbps

IEEE802.3 10Base-T Ethernet, IEEE802.3u, 100Base-TX/FX
Fast Ethernet, IEEE802.3X Flow control, IEEE802.1q VLAN,
IEEE802.1p QoS, IEEE802.1d Spanning Tree

850nm/1310nm/1550nm

IS A - 2km, XEFHAE: 25/40/60/80/100/120km,

B 47 BA R - 25/40/60/80/100km, FLEXLLR: 100m

1K

IMbits

EXCRE: MEEH, PUTREZ: BEAK
TfEsER: 9.6us, Hii: 0.9us

<1/1000000000

10 J3 /A

PWR(FEYE), FX LINK/ACTCLEER/BhE)

FDX(FX X THR), TP LINK/ACT(LL: EE/3h1E)
TP 100(M&LL 100M FEHIEZ), FX 100CL4F 100M f&%iiHE
) (SNE HIR)

<2W

AC220V 0.5A/DC-48V

http://katada.cn.alibaba.com 028-80607525

PDF SCH# ] "pdfFactory Pro™ X RAG)E www. Fineprint.cn



http://katada.cn.alibaba.com
http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

EDwhiii’
WY e, ST\ S BB IR A

FZ: FFE'-E’T%%‘I% H

[ E N [ GE DD 7= i A%

KTD100C-02A-FE-M | J4 7 BRI T M & 2% , 245, 10/100M. 2KM,
SC/PC, 220V,

KTD100C-02B-FE-S | B3 BY Y 4F W K 2% , BB, 10/100M, 20KM,
SC/PC, 220V

KTD100C-02C-FE-S | B 37 BY Y 4F M K& 28 , BB, 10/100M, 40KM,
SC/PC, 220V

KTD100C-02D-FE-S | B3 BY Y 4F M K 28 , BB, 10/100M, 6OKM,
SC/PC, 220V

KTD100C-02E-FE-S | B 7 BYY4F M K& 28 , BB, 10/100M, 80KM,
SC/PC, 220V

KTD100C-02F-FE-S | B3 BY YL 4F M K 2% , B, 10/100M, 120KM,
SC/PC, 220V

KTD100C-22B-FE-S | HH f{fjﬁ'l';lfa{;’;lfqiffé; BS £2 SH 1 1550nm,
B % 1310nm, BAE, 10/100M, 20KM,
SC/PC, [/220V.

KTD100C-22C-FE-S | Mixh B[& e A5 g f< Fh- R 1550nm,
1% 1310nm, #4%, 10/100M, 40KM,
SC/IPC, [220V.

KTD100C-22D-FE-S | Mixh B[& e A5 g fo Fh- R 1550nm,
% 1310nm, #4%, 10/100M, 60KM,
SC/PC, [220V.

KTD100C-22E-FE-S | Mixh & e A E 5 g f< Fh- R 1550nm,
1% 1310nm, #4%, 10/100M, 80KM,
SC/IPC, [220V.

KTD100C-22F-FE-S | sk B[812E 5L 2T [ B8 A5 SHA K 1550nm,
F 1% 1310nm, #AE, 10/100M, 120KM,
SC/PC, /220V.
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KTD100C-12B-FE-S | 2437 Y B AT Y 4F i K 3% , R BF K 1310nm,
B2l 1550nm, BfE, 10/100M, 20KM, SC/PC,
220V,

KTD100C-12C-FE-S | 2437 Y B AT Y 4F i & 3% , R BT K 1310nm,
B2l 1550nm, BfE, 10/100M, 40KM, SC/PC,
220V,

KTD100C-12D-FE-S | Bl 7 RY B 41 Y W Kk 2%, KRBT K 1310nm,
B2l 1550nm, BLfE, 10/100M, 60KM, SC/PC,
220V,

KTD100C-12E-FE-S | Bl 7 RY B 41 Y W R 2% , KRBT K 1310nm,
B2l 1550nm, BfE, 10/100M, 80KM, SC/PC,
220V,

KTD100C-12F-FE-S | Bl 7 RY B 41 Y W R 2% , KRBT K 1310nm,
B2l 1550nm, BLfE, 10/100M, 120KM, SC/PC,
220V,

KTD100C-04A-M BT EDEARCR S, ATAE FR RIEHE, 2
1 .10/100/1000M,550m, SC/PC, 220V

KTD100C-04B-FE-S | B r BRI k78, BdE, 10/100/1000M,
20KM, SC/PC/220V.

KTD100C-04C-FE-S | U r BRIl k78, B, 10/100/1000M,
40KM, SC/PC/220V.

KTD100C-04D-FE-S | B r BRI k78, B, 10/100/1000M,
60KM, SC/PC/220V.

KTD100C-04E-FE-S | U r BRI k78, BiE, 10/100/1000M,
80KM, SC/PC/220V.
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